1845 STATE CENSUS FOR OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Please make the following corrections to this publication.

Introduction page iv: first paragraph, second line, date should be 1845.

page 100: Joseph Dean should be Joseph DOANE

page 100: Alexander Dean should be Alexander DOANE

page 244: Prosper and William Bunya should be Prosper and William <u>BUNYEA</u>

page 245: Nehemiah Bunya should be Nehemiah BUNYEA